
WJC 2023 65 - Qualifying Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 771 CIRULIS P. 2:07.349
Migliore

1 2:19.316 + 11.967 15:59:28.263

2 2:08.163 + 00.814 16:01:36.426

3 2:07.349 --------- 16:03:43.775

4 6:17.635 + 4:10.286 16:10:01.410

5 2:29.817 + 22.468 16:12:31.227

6 2:08.757 + 01.408 16:14:39.984

7 2:09.490 + 02.141 16:16:49.474

 Po. 2 - # 2 VICK J. + 02.405
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.038 + 04.284 15:57:21.887

2 2:09.998 + 00.244 15:59:31.885

3 2:10.011 + 00.257 16:01:41.896

4 2:14.835 + 05.081 16:03:56.731

5 2:12.662 + 02.908 16:06:09.393

6 2:09.754 --------- 16:08:19.147

7 2:21.676 + 11.922 16:10:40.823

8 2:11.269 + 01.515 16:12:52.092

9 2:29.390 + 19.636 16:15:21.482

 Po. 3 - # 404 JASPERS K. + 03.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.292 + 07.684 15:57:29.099

2 2:14.541 + 03.933 15:59:43.640

3 2:12.022 + 01.414 16:01:55.662

4 2:11.697 + 01.089 16:04:07.359

5 2:12.717 + 02.109 16:06:20.076

6 2:11.442 + 00.834 16:08:31.518

7 2:11.829 + 01.221 16:10:43.347

8 2:10.608 --------- 16:12:53.955

9 2:25.030 + 14.422 16:15:18.985

 Po. 4 - # 125 LISTER c. + 04.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.311 + 14.111 15:57:39.635

2 2:14.860 + 02.660 15:59:54.495

3 4:05.844 + 1:53.644 16:04:00.339

4 2:23.051 + 10.851 16:06:23.390

5 2:12.200 --------- 16:08:35.590

6 3:14.662 + 1:02.462 16:11:50.252

7 2:29.157 + 16.957 16:14:19.409

8 2:28.477 + 16.277 16:16:47.886

 Po. 5 - # 280 LEDWABA K. + 06.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.651 + 07.271 15:57:27.779

2 2:14.259 + 00.879 15:59:42.038

3 2:14.830 + 01.450 16:01:56.868

4 2:43.679 + 30.299 16:04:40.547

5 2:13.380 --------- 16:06:53.927

6 2:13.871 + 00.491 16:09:07.798

7 2:46.242 + 32.862 16:11:54.040

8 2:16.238 + 02.858 16:14:10.278

9 2:17.713 + 04.333 16:16:27.991

 Po. 6 - # 55 HORVATH G. + 06.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.239 + 14.406 15:58:34.094

2 2:19.005 + 05.172 16:00:53.099

3 2:13.940 + 00.107 16:03:07.039

4 2:32.750 + 18.917 16:05:39.789

5 2:35.028 + 21.195 16:08:14.817

6 2:14.406 + 00.573 16:10:29.223

7 3:38.885 + 1:25.052 16:14:08.108

8 2:13.833 --------- 16:16:21.941

 Po. 7 - # 28 FROST E. + 06.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.098 + 07.235 15:57:33.245

2 2:14.417 + 00.554 15:59:47.662

3 2:15.083 + 01.220 16:02:02.745

4 3:06.853 + 52.990 16:05:09.598

5 2:17.870 + 04.007 16:07:27.468

6 2:13.863 --------- 16:09:41.331

7 2:14.020 + 00.157 16:11:55.351

8 2:15.170 + 01.307 16:14:10.521

9 2:14.422 + 00.559 16:16:24.943

 Po. 8 - # 326 SALVADOR G. + 06.594
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.894 + 09.951 15:57:36.433

2 2:17.379 + 03.436 15:59:53.812

3 2:15.399 + 01.456 16:02:09.211

4 2:34.921 + 20.978 16:04:44.132

5 2:14.228 + 00.285 16:06:58.360

6 2:14.769 + 00.826 16:09:13.129

7 2:14.699 + 00.756 16:11:27.828

8 2:41.884 + 27.941 16:14:09.712

9 2:13.943 --------- 16:16:23.655

 Po. 9 - # 683 MOOSES R. + 06.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.250 + 17.925 15:59:13.166

2 2:14.325 --------- 16:01:27.491

3 2:15.194 + 00.869 16:03:42.685

4 2:15.622 + 01.297 16:05:58.307

5 2:17.680 + 03.355 16:08:15.987

6 2:18.066 + 03.741 16:10:34.053

7 2:16.530 + 02.205 16:12:50.583

8 2:18.499 + 04.174 16:15:09.082

 Po. 10 - # 475 JAGIELSKI C. + 07.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.342 + 04.803 15:57:28.725

2 2:15.449 + 00.910 15:59:44.174

3 2:15.424 + 00.885 16:01:59.598

4 2:14.539 --------- 16:04:14.137

5 2:17.928 + 03.389 16:06:32.065

6 2:50.711 + 36.172 16:09:22.776

7 2:16.474 + 01.935 16:11:39.250

8 2:14.911 + 00.372 16:13:54.161

9 2:30.053 + 15.514 16:16:24.214

 Po. 11 - # 742 LUSTUS E. + 07.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.591 + 09.933 15:57:38.125

2 2:15.817 + 01.159 15:59:53.942

3 2:16.679 + 02.021 16:02:10.621

4 2:17.197 + 02.539 16:04:27.818

5 2:53.690 + 39.032 16:07:21.508

6 2:14.658 --------- 16:09:36.166

7 3:20.473 + 1:05.815 16:12:56.639

8 2:20.385 + 05.727 16:15:17.024

 Po. 12 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 07.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.254 + 12.547 15:59:29.548

2 2:16.826 + 02.119 16:01:46.374

3 2:15.582 + 00.875 16:04:01.956

4 2:25.469 + 10.762 16:06:27.425

5 2:59.409 + 44.702 16:09:26.834

6 2:14.707 --------- 16:11:41.541

7 2:16.386 + 01.679 16:13:57.927

8 2:34.536 + 19.829 16:16:32.463

 Po. 13 - # 582 PETERS J. + 07.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.738 + 08.585 15:57:35.433

2 2:17.519 + 02.366 15:59:52.952

3 2:15.153 --------- 16:02:08.105

4 2:17.207 + 02.054 16:04:25.312

5 2:15.251 + 00.098 16:06:40.563

6 2:22.129 + 06.976 16:09:02.692

7 2:15.583 + 00.430 16:11:18.275

8 2:17.689 + 02.536 16:13:35.964

9 2:16.878 + 01.725 16:15:52.842

 Po. 14 - # 217 TOLOSA I. + 07.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.639 + 10.395 15:57:37.161

2 2:18.754 + 03.510 15:59:55.915

3 2:17.051 + 01.807 16:02:12.966

4 2:24.244 + 09.000 16:04:37.210

5 2:15.420 + 00.176 16:06:52.630

6 3:27.313 + 1:12.069 16:10:19.943

7 2:15.244 --------- 16:12:35.187

8 2:16.113 + 00.869 16:14:51.300

9 2:39.048 + 23.804 16:17:30.348

 Po. 15 - # 64 KRUIK Z. + 07.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.939 + 11.634 15:57:40.703

2 2:18.393 + 03.088 15:59:59.096

3 2:42.665 + 27.360 16:02:41.761

4 2:24.051 + 08.746 16:05:05.812

5 2:18.885 + 03.580 16:07:24.697

6 2:15.380 + 00.075 16:09:40.077

7 2:15.305 --------- 16:11:55.382

8 3:00.798 + 45.493 16:14:56.180

9 2:21.262 + 05.957 16:17:17.442

Fastest lap: 2:07.349 
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 Po. 16 - # 114 TOMTALA T. + 08.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.035 + 07.385 15:58:41.620

2 2:18.523 + 02.873 16:01:00.143

3 2:18.171 + 02.521 16:03:18.314

4 2:17.779 + 02.129 16:05:36.093

5 2:15.980 + 00.330 16:07:52.073

6 2:15.650 --------- 16:10:07.723

7 2:17.368 + 01.718 16:12:25.091

8 2:20.160 + 04.510 16:14:45.251

9 2:25.095 + 09.445 16:17:10.346

 Po. 17 - # 525 HASON D. + 09.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.648 + 05.054 15:58:46.094

2 2:16.670 + 00.076 16:01:02.764

3 2:16.594 --------- 16:03:19.358

4 2:17.574 + 00.980 16:05:36.932

5 3:18.133 + 1:01.539 16:08:55.065

6 2:17.190 + 00.596 16:11:12.255

7 2:17.560 + 00.966 16:13:29.815

8 2:19.680 + 03.086 16:15:49.495

 Po. 18 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 10.395
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.900 + 04.156 15:57:32.237

2 2:20.364 + 02.620 15:59:52.601

3 2:51.303 + 33.559 16:02:43.904

4 2:17.744 --------- 16:05:01.648

5 2:28.854 + 11.110 16:07:30.502

6 2:19.459 + 01.715 16:09:49.961

7 2:33.057 + 15.313 16:12:23.018

8 2:19.926 + 02.182 16:14:42.944

9 2:43.515 + 25.771 16:17:26.459

 Po. 19 - # 451 VRTAL J. + 11.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.717 + 19.706 15:58:36.179

2 2:21.790 + 02.779 16:00:57.969

3 2:23.268 + 04.257 16:03:21.237

4 2:20.261 + 01.250 16:05:41.498

5 2:30.740 + 11.729 16:08:12.238

6 2:19.011 --------- 16:10:31.249

7 2:40.761 + 21.750 16:13:12.010

8 4:11.985 + 1:52.974 16:17:23.995

 Po. 20 - # 9 KOLNOOKOV A. + 12.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.719 + 23.350 15:58:07.935

2 2:23.266 + 03.897 16:00:31.201

3 2:22.897 + 03.528 16:02:54.098

4 2:22.446 + 03.077 16:05:16.544

5 2:19.941 + 00.572 16:07:36.485

6 2:19.369 --------- 16:09:55.854

7 2:30.719 + 11.350 16:12:26.573

8 2:21.191 + 01.822 16:14:47.764

9 2:22.562 + 03.193 16:17:10.326

 Po. 21 - # 710 KRISTMAN K. + 12.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.946 + 09.524 15:58:36.737

2 2:39.981 + 20.559 16:01:16.718

3 2:22.535 + 03.113 16:03:39.253

4 2:21.723 + 02.301 16:06:00.976

5 2:21.123 + 01.701 16:08:22.099

6 2:44.555 + 25.133 16:11:06.654

7 2:19.422 --------- 16:13:26.076

8 2:21.341 + 01.919 16:15:47.417

 Po. 22 - # 12 KING A. + 12.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.353 + 09.548 15:57:45.354

2 2:22.402 + 02.597 16:00:07.756

3 2:22.764 + 02.959 16:02:30.520

4 3:22.320 + 1:02.515 16:05:52.840

5 2:21.987 + 02.182 16:08:14.827

6 2:19.805 --------- 16:10:34.632

7 2:22.948 + 03.143 16:12:57.580

8 2:43.199 + 23.394 16:15:40.779

 Po. 23 - # 204 TORRES M. + 12.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.737 + 12.470 15:57:48.392

2 2:35.372 + 15.105 16:00:23.764

3 2:23.941 + 03.674 16:02:47.705

4 2:23.056 + 02.789 16:05:10.761

5 3:16.860 + 56.593 16:08:27.621

6 2:22.477 + 02.210 16:10:50.098

7 2:20.267 --------- 16:13:10.365

8 2:44.729 + 24.462 16:15:55.094

 Po. 24 - # 44 LOPEZ A. + 13.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.359 + 08.976 15:57:44.086

2 2:49.051 + 28.668 16:00:33.137

3 2:22.520 + 02.137 16:02:55.657

4 2:20.383 --------- 16:05:16.040

5 3:32.288 + 1:11.905 16:08:48.328

6 2:40.843 + 20.460 16:11:29.171

7 2:22.914 + 02.531 16:13:52.085

8 2:29.112 + 08.729 16:16:21.197

 Po. 25 - # 792 FRIDRIHSONS G.+ 13.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.456 + 09.001 15:59:39.673

2 2:30.737 + 10.282 16:02:10.410

3 2:27.837 + 07.382 16:04:38.247

4 2:24.340 + 03.885 16:07:02.587

5 3:06.898 + 46.443 16:10:09.485

6 2:28.101 + 07.646 16:12:37.586

7 2:20.455 --------- 16:14:58.041

8 2:20.865 + 00.410 16:17:18.906

 Po. 26 - # 77 OFECK D. + 13.822
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.670 + 09.499 15:57:47.212

2 2:22.701 + 01.530 16:00:09.913

3 2:21.964 + 00.793 16:02:31.877

4 3:06.136 + 44.965 16:05:38.013

5 2:22.370 + 01.199 16:08:00.383

6 2:22.556 + 01.385 16:10:22.939

7 2:21.171 --------- 16:12:44.110

8 2:23.389 + 02.218 16:15:07.499

 Po. 27 - # 25 MUTAFCHIEV N. + 15.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.700 + 15.998 15:57:56.117

2 2:23.602 + 00.900 16:00:19.719

3 3:49.396 + 1:26.694 16:04:09.115

4 2:22.702 --------- 16:06:31.817

5 2:42.289 + 19.587 16:09:14.106

6 2:29.171 + 06.469 16:11:43.277

7 7:06.306 + 4:43.604 16:18:49.583

 Po. 28 - # 199 KATENDE M. + 15.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.872 + 03.090 15:57:41.203

2 2:24.598 + 01.816 16:00:05.801

3 2:22.782 --------- 16:02:28.583

4 2:23.651 + 00.869 16:04:52.234

5 2:24.272 + 01.490 16:07:16.506

6 2:22.861 + 00.079 16:09:39.367

7 2:25.947 + 03.165 16:12:05.314

8 2:28.361 + 05.579 16:14:33.675

9 2:24.600 + 01.818 16:16:58.275

 Po. 29 - # 4 CALDERON ROJAS J.+ 19.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.976 + 07.813 15:57:52.207

2 2:27.163 --------- 16:00:19.370

3 2:28.871 + 01.708 16:02:48.241

4 3:37.801 + 1:10.638 16:06:26.042

5 5:35.278 + 3:08.115 16:12:01.320

6 2:38.909 + 11.746 16:14:40.229

7 2:29.539 + 02.376 16:17:09.768

 Po. 30 - # 38 STOICHITU V. + 20.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.370 + 14.354 15:58:02.076

2 2:28.965 + 00.949 16:00:31.041

3 3:39.345 + 1:11.329 16:04:10.386

4 2:28.060 + 00.044 16:06:38.446

5 2:28.016 --------- 16:09:06.462

6 4:25.118 + 1:57.102 16:13:31.580

7 2:34.618 + 06.602 16:16:06.198

 Po. 31 - # 110 BALABAN T. + 25.093
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.115 + 10.673 15:58:57.876

2 2:40.119 + 07.677 16:01:37.995

3 2:34.471 + 02.029 16:04:12.466

4 2:32.442 --------- 16:06:44.908

5 3:13.738 + 41.296 16:09:58.646

6 2:45.225 + 12.783 16:12:43.871

7 2:41.294 + 08.852 16:15:25.165

Fastest lap: 2:07.349 
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 Po. 32 - # 495 ENGSTROM E. + 25.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.851 + 06.106 15:58:45.723

2 2:35.318 + 02.573 16:01:21.041

3 2:32.745 --------- 16:03:53.786

4 2:36.114 + 03.369 16:06:29.900

5 2:34.787 + 02.042 16:09:04.687

6 2:33.284 + 00.539 16:11:37.971

7 2:36.270 + 03.525 16:14:14.241

8 2:36.444 + 03.699 16:16:50.685

 Po. 33 - # 228 PSAROGIANNIS E.+ 29.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.763 + 09.066 15:58:08.608

2 2:40.930 + 04.233 16:00:49.538

3 2:38.091 + 01.394 16:03:27.629

4 2:37.936 + 01.239 16:06:05.565

5 2:36.697 --------- 16:08:42.262

6 2:53.961 + 17.264 16:11:36.223

7 3:21.337 + 44.640 16:14:57.560

8 2:58.636 + 21.939 16:17:56.196

 Po. 34 - # 22 MIRZAHOSSEINI ZARAND M.+ 40.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.628 + 01.204 15:58:06.432

2 2:48.473 + 01.049 16:00:54.905

3 2:55.100 + 07.676 16:03:50.005

4 2:47.424 --------- 16:06:37.429

5 2:49.390 + 01.966 16:09:26.819

6 2:48.181 + 00.757 16:12:15.000

7 2:52.176 + 04.752 16:15:07.176

Fastest lap: 2:07.349 
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